                                                                                       HRC FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS
© Copyright Hercus  2008.
While every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of information contained in this data sheet, but no liability can be accepted for errors or omissions
All trademarks, registered names and logos belong to their respective companies
2
Phone: (08) 8346 5522      Fax: (08) 8346 5811     e-mail: hercus@hercus.com.au      Website: www.hercus.com.au
F.W. Hercus Pty. Ltd.
12 Camira Street

MAX TORQUE (NM) 72.00 180.00 360.00 720.00 1500.00 2350.00 5000.00 7200.00
© Copyright Hercus  2008.
While every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of information contained in this data sheet, but no liability can be accepted for errors or omissions
All trademarks, registered names and logos belong to their respective companies
5
Phone: (08) 8346 5522      Fax: (08) 8346 5811     e-mail: hercus@hercus.com.au      Website: www.hercus.com.au
F.W. Hercus Pty. Ltd.
12 Camira Street
Regency Park
South Australia,   5010
FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS
HRC TYPE
CATALOGUE CODES
HRC COUPLINGS
SIZE TYPE F TYPE H TYPE B (PILOT BORE) ELEMENTS
70 HRC-70F HRC-70H HRC-70B HRC-70SE
90 HRC-90F HRC-90H HRC-90B HRC-90SE
110 HRC-110F HRC-110H HRC-110B HRC-110SE
130 HRC-130F HRC-130H HRC-130B HRC-130SE
150 HRC-150F HRC-150H HRC-150B HRC-150SE
180 HRC-180F HRC-180H HRC-180B HRC-180SE
230 HRC-230F HRC-230H HRC-230B HRC-230SE
280 HRC-280F HRC-280H HRC-280B HRC-280SE.
TAPER BUSHES METRIC
BORE W X H
KEWAY
CAT. CODE